
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ABILENE ISD 221901 14 Brett Wright brett.wright@abileneisd.org (325) 677-1444 5906
ALBANY ISD 209901 14 Leigh Lowe llowe@albany.esc14.net (325) 762-3384
ANSON ISD 127901 14
ASPERMONT ISD 217901 14
BAIRD ISD 030903 14 Dale Caddell dcaddell@baird.esc14.net (325) 854-1400 309
BLACKWELL CISD 177903 14
BRECKENRIDGE ISD 215901 14

CISCO ISD 067902 14 Julie Patterson jpatterson@cisco.esc14.net (254) 442-4852
CLYDE CISD 030902 14 Paula Kinslow pkinslow@clydeisd.org (325) 893-4222 
COLORADO ISD 168901 14
COMANCHE ISD 047901 14 Jennifer Rucker jrucker@comancheisd.net (325) 356-2440 5102
CROSS PLAINS ISD 030901 14 Debbie Mitchell dmitchell@cplains.esc14.net (254) 725-6121 224
DE LEON ISD 047902 14 Kaye Quinn kquinn@deleonisd.net (254) 893-8243
EASTLAND ISD 067903 14 Rebecca Hallmark rhallmark@eastland.esc14.net (254) 631-5140
EULA ISD 030906 14 Candace Kennemer kennemerc@eulaisd.net (325) 529-3212
EULA ISD 030906 14 LaLena Carpenter carpenterl@eulaisd.net (325) 529-3605
GORMAN ISD 067904 14 LaTricia Hampton hampton@gormanisd.net (254) 734-3171 232
GUSTINE ISD 047903 14 Pam Baugh pbaugh@gustine.esc14.net (325) 667-7303 201
HAMLIN ISD 127903 14
HASKELL CISD 104901 14 Michelle Dunnam mdunnam@haskell.esc14.net (940) 864-2602 105
HASKELL CISD 104901 14 Joe Pogue jpogue@haskell.esc14.net (940) 864-2602
HASKELL CISD 104901 14 Teresa New tnew@haskell.esc14.net (940) 864-2602
HASKELL CISD 104901 14 Peggy Adams padams@haskell.esc14.net (940) 864-2602
HAWLEY ISD 127904 14 Melody Collier mcollier@hawley.esc.14.net (325) 537-2214 108
HERMLEIGH ISD 208901 14
HIGHLAND ISD 177905 14 Kim Anderson kanderson@highland.esc14.net (325) 766.3652
IRA ISD 208903 14
JIM NED CISD 221911 14
LORAINE ISD 168902 14
LUEDERS-AVOCA 
ISD

127905 14 Rebecca Russell rrussell@lueav.esc14.net (325) 228-4211

MERKEL ISD 221904 14
MORAN ISD 209902 14
PAINT CREEK ISD 104907 14
RANGER ISD 067907 14 Kelly Kunkel kkunkel@ranger.esc14.net (254) 647-1138
RANGER ISD 067907 14 Karen Saunders ksaunders@ranger.esc14.net (254) 647-3216
RISING STAR ISD 067908 14

mailto:kennemerc@eulaisd.net
mailto:carpenterl@eulaisd.net
mailto:jpogue@haskell.esc14.net
mailto:tnew@haskell.esc14.net
mailto:padams@haskell.esc14.net
mailto:kanderson@highland.esc14.net


ROBY CISD 076903 14 Glenna Stuart gstuart@roby.esc14.net (325) 776-2224
ROSCOE 
COLLEGIATE ISD

177901 14 Marsha Alexander malexander@roscoe.esc14.net (325) 766-3327

ROTAN ISD 076904 14 Tricia Spikes tspikes@rotan.esc14.net (325) 735-3162
RULE ISD 104903 14 Shannon Deen sdeen@rule.esc14.net (940) 997-2783
SIDNEY ISD 047905 14
SNYDER ISD 208902 14 Travis Gregory tgregory@snyderisd.net (325) 574-8700 6102
STAMFORD ISD 127906 14
SWEETWATER ISD 177902 14 Kathy Smartt kathy.smartt@sweetwaterisd.net (325) 235-8601
SWEETWATER ISD 177902 14 Tamra Burt tamra.burt@sweetwaterisd.net (325) 235-8601 116
TEXAS COLLEGE 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMIES

221801 14 Tammy Sanders tsanders@responsiveed.com (972) 316-3663 269

TRENT ISD 221905 14
WESTBROOK ISD 168903 14
WYLIE ISD 221912 14 Belinda Feuerbacher belinda.feuerbacher@wylieisd.net (972) 429-2388
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